SCHEDULE "A" - AIRPORT FEE SCHEDULE

FEE CATEGORY DESCRIPTION UNIT 2025 FEES
Landing Fees
Aircraft Under 2,000 kg per landing, per 1,000 kg $0.00
Aircraft 2,000 to 10,000 kg - Regular Rate per landing, per 1,000 kg $3.15
Aircraft 2,000 to 10,000 kg - Government Rate per landing, per 1,000 kg $6.00
Aircraft 10,001 to 45,000 kg - Regular Rate per landing, per 1,000 kg $4.20
Aircraft 10,001 to 45,000 kg - Government Rate per landing, per 1,000 kg $8.00
Aircraft 45,001 kg & up - Regular Rate per landing, per 1,000 kg $5.25
Aircraft 45,001 kg & up - Government Rate per landing, per 1,000 kg $10.00
Capital Improvement Fees
Aircraft Under 2,000 kg per landing $0.00
Aircraft 2,000 to 10,000 kg per landing $10.50
Aircraft 10,001 to 45,000 kg per landing $21.00
Aircraft 45,001 kg & up per landing $31.50
Facility User Fees
Scheduled Flights per enplaned PAX $10.00
Scheduled Charters - 0-9 Seat Aircraft per departure $15.00
Scheduled Charters - 10-19 Seat Aircraft per departure $25.00
Scheduled Charters - 20-39 Seat Aircraft per departure $35.00
Scheduled Charters - 40-59 Seat Aircraft per departure $45.00
Scheduled Charters - 60+ Seat Aircraft per departure $55.00
Aircraft Parking Fees
Aircraft Under 2,000 kg daily $10.00
Aircraft Under 2,000 kg seasonal (6 months) $300.00
Aircraft 2,001 to 10,000 kg daily $15.00
Aircraft 2,001 to 10,000 kg seasonal (6 months) $450.00
Aircraft 10,001 to 45,000 kg daily $20.00
Aircraft 10,001 to 45,000 kg seasonal (6 months) $600.00
Aircraft 45,001 kg & up daily $25.00
Aircraft 45,001 kg & up seasonal (6 months) $750.00
Electrical Surcharge per plug in, per day $5.25
Vehicle Parking Fees
Short-term (not overnight) per stall $0.00
Daily per stall $5.25
Annually per stall $262.50
Annually with Electricty per stall $420.00
Land Lease (no services) Fees
Regular Rate per square metre, per year $1.47
Government Rate per square metre, per year $2.80
Advertising Fees
ATB Backlit Signs 36 x 24 per sign, per year $360.00
ATB Backlit Signs 24 x 48 per sign, per year $450.00
ATB Backlit Signs 36 x 36 per sign, per year $540.00
ATB Backlit Signs 24 x 72 per sign, per year $720.00
Call Out Fees (if applicable, equipment rates will also apply)
First 3 Hours per call out, per operator $180.00
After 3 Hours per hour, per operator $52.50
Air Terminal Building Lease Fees
Counter/Office/Cargo Space per square metre, per year $262.50
Back Bay Dock User Fees
Commercial annual (in June) per aircraft $1,500.00
Private annual (in June) per aircraft $50.00



